
Minghsin University Of Science & Technology Schedule

First Semester Of Year 108

Class : One-Year-Degree Department of MBA 1甲

一 二 三 四 五 六

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

Course Title

Research

Method and

Seminar

Discussion

Introduction to

Managerial

Literature

Review

Special Topics

on Financial

Management

Classroom 511 511 511

Instructor Shuyeu Lin ShiueMei Kuo ShuYing Lin

Course Title

Research

Method and

Seminar

Discussion

Introduction to

Managerial

Literature

Review

Special Topics

on Financial

Management

Classroom 511 511 511

Instructor Shuyeu Lin ShiueMei Kuo ShuYing Lin

Course Title

Research

Method and

Seminar

Discussion

Introduction to

Managerial

Literature

Review

Special Topics

on Financial

Management

Classroom 511 511 511

Instructor Shuyeu Lin ShiueMei Kuo ShuYing Lin

Course Title
Topics on

Digital

Classroom 511

Instructor Yi-Ting Hsu

Course Title
Topics on

Digital

Classroom 511

Instructor Yi-Ting Hsu

Course Title
Topics on

Digital

Classroom 511

Instructor Yi-Ting Hsu

Course Title

Classroom

Instructor

6

7

8

13:10

~14:0

0

14:10

~15:0

0

15:10

~16:0

0

16:10

~17:0

0

5

11:10

~12:0

0

Week

Time

08:10

~09:0

0

09:10

~10:0

0

10:10

~11:0

0

1

2

3

4


