Class: One-Year-Degree Department of MBA 1甲

	. One-	Year-Degree D		LOLIVIDA I			-	
`		Week	_	=	=	四	五	六
<u> </u>	_		.		·		<u> </u>	
Time			Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	08:10	000000						
1	~09:0	Classroom					1	
	0	Instructor						
					Research	Introduction to	Special Topics	
	09:10	Course Title			Method and	Managerial	on Financial	
2	~10:0				Seminar	Literature	Management	
	0				Discussion	Review		
		Classroom			511	511	511	
		Instructor			Shuyeu Lin	ShiueMei Kuo	ShuYing Lin	
					Research	Introduction to	Special Topics	
	10:10	Course Title			Method and	Managerial	on Financial	
3	~11:0				Seminar	Literature	Management	
	0				Discussion	Review		
	-	Classroom			511	511	511	
		Instructor			Shuyeu Lin Research	ShiueMei Kuo Introduction to	ShuYing Lin	
							Special Topics	
	11:10	Course Title			Method and	Managerial	on Financial	
4	~12:0				Seminar	Literature	Management	
	0	Classes			Discussion	Review		
		Classroom			511	511	511 ShuVing Lin	
		Instructor			Shuyeu Lin	ShiueMei Kuo	ShuYing Lin	
	13:10	Course Title				Topics on	1	
5	~14:0	Clossraa				Digital	1	
	0	Classroom				511	1	
		Instructor				Yi-Ting Hsu	1	
	14:10	Course Title				Topics on	1	
6	~15:0	Classroom				Digital 511	1	
	0					511 Yi-Ting Hsu	1	
		Instructor				Topics on		
	15:10	Course Title				•	1	
7	~16:0	Classroom				Digital 511	1	
	0	Instructor				511 Yi-Ting Hsu	1	
	16:10	Course Title				ii-iiiig ⊓Sü		
8	~17:0	Classroom					1	
O							1	
	0	Instructor						